FTP GEAR PUMPS
FTP GEAR PUMPS
LOW PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
Ideal Solution for low-pres-
sure, lubrication applications
or low-viscosity fluids.
Based on Elika Patented Gear

Flow at 1500 rpm /
Flusso a 1500 rpm
Maximum Operating Pressure /
Pressione di Lavoro Massima
Maximum Rotation Speed /
Massima Velocità di Rotazione
Noise /
Rumore
Dimensions /
Dimensioni
cm3/rev l/min** bar rpm dBA* M
mm
L
mm
FTP2A-D-7.0 7.0 10.5 50 3500 47
FTP2A-D-8.2 8.2 12.3 50 3500 47
FTP2A-D-9.6 9.6 14.5 50 3500 48
FTP2A-D-11.4 11.4 17.1 50 3500 48
FTP2A-D-14.0 14.0 21.0 50 3500 49
FTP2A-D-16.1 16.1 24.1 50 3500 49
FTP2A-D-17.8 17.8 26.7 50 3500 49
FTP2A-D-21.0 21.0 31.5 50 3500 49
FTP2A-D-23.7 23.7 35.5 50 1800 50
FTP2A-D-25.7 25.7 38.6 50 1800 50
FTP2A-D-28.0 28.0 42.1 50 1800 50
FTP2A-D-30.1 30.1 45.2 50 1800 50
FTP2A-D-35.0 35.1 52.6 50 1800 50
92.5 45
94.5 48
97 48.3

Flow at 1500 rpm /
Flusso a 1500 rpm
Maximum Operating Pressure /
Pressione di Lavoro Massima
Maximum Rotation Speed /
Massima Velocità di Rotazione
Noise /
Rumore
Dimensions /
Dimensioni
cm3/rev l/min** bar rpm dBA* M
mm
L
mm
FTP2-D-7.0 7.0 10.5 50 3500 47
FTP2-D-8.2 8.2 12.3 50 3500 47
FTP2-D-9.6 9.6 14.5 50 3500 48.3
FTP2-D-11.4 11.4 17.1 50 3500 48
FTP2-D-14.0 14.0 21.0 50 3500 49
FTP2-D-16.1 16.1 24.1 50 3500 49
FTP2-D-17.8 17.8 26.7 50 3500 49
FTP2-D-21.0 21.0 31.5 50 3500 49
FTP2-D-23.7 23.7 35.5 50 1800 50
FTP2-D-25.7 25.7 38.6 50 1800 50
FTP2-D-28.0 28.0 42.1 50 1800 50
FTP2-D-30.1 30.1 45.2 50 1800 50
FTP2-D-35.0 35.1 52.6 50 1800 50
105 45
107 48
109.5 48

Cilindrata
Flow at 1500 rpm /
Flusso a 1500 rpm
Maximum Operating Pressure /
Pressione di Lavoro Massima
Maximum Rotation Speed /
Massima Velocità di Rotazione
Noise /
Rumore
Dimensions /
Dimensioni
cm3/rev l/min** bar rpm dBA* M
mm
L
mm
FTP3-D-20.4 20,4 30,6 50 3500 49
FTP3-D-21.6 21,6 32,4 50 3500 49
FTP3-D-26.3 26,3 39,5 50 3500 49
FTP3-D-33.3 33,3 50,0 50 3500 50
FTP3-D-39.1 39,1 58,7 50 3500 50
FTP3-D-43.2 43,2 64,8 50 3500 51
FTP3-D-52.0 52,0 78,0 50 3500 51
FTP3-D-60.8 60,8 91,2 50 3300 51
FTP3-D-64.3 64,3 96,5 50 3200 51
FTP3-D-70.7 70,7 106,1 50 2900 52
FTP3-D-78.3 78,3 117,5 50 2600 52
FTP3-D-87.1 87,1 130,7 50 2400 52
64,3 125,0
64,3 126,0
65,3 130,0
71,3 136,0

Cilindrata
Flow at 1500 rpm /
Flusso a 1500 rpm
Maximum Operating Pressure /
Pressione di Lavoro Massima
Maximum Rotation Speed /
Massima Velocità di Rotazione
Noise /
Rumore
Dimensions /
Dimensioni
cm3/rev l/min** bar rpm dBA* M
mm
L
mm
FTP3A-D-20.4 20,4 30,6 50 3500 49
FTP3A-D-21.6 21,6 32,4 50 3500 49
FTP3A-D-26.3 26,3 39,5 50 3500 49
FTP3A-D-33.3 33,3 50,0 50 3500 50
FTP3A-D-39.1 39,1 58,7 50 3500 50
FTP3A-D-43.2 43,2 64,8 50 3500 51
FTP3A-D-52.0 52,0 78,0 50 3500 51
FTP3A-D-60.8 60,8 91,2 50 3300 51
FTP3A-D-64.3 64,3 96,5 50 3200 51
FTP3A-D-70.7 70,7 106,1 50 2900 52
FTP3A-D-78.3 78,3 117,5 50 2600 52
FTP3A-D-87.1 87,1 130,7 50 2400 52
64,3 125,0
64,3 126,0
65,3 130,0
71,3 136,0